

---

## PRODUSE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 91156781

---

Data  
publicarii 22.12.23

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 2.043,65 RON - 2.043,65 RON

---

Descriere: GALEATA OVALA GRADATA CU STORCATOR 15L BUC 5 15.38 76.90 2 CLORET SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 1 28.86 28.86 3 MBS 330 SACI 120L 10BUC/ROLA ALBASTRU ROLA 30 6.16 184.80 4 MBS SACI 35L 30BUC/SET ROLA 10 4.72 47.20 5 AJAX PISTOL 500ML BUC 12 9.11 109.32 6 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 20 12.58 251.60 7 MATURA EURO BUC 8 5.58 44.64 8 MOP 250GR BUC 8 5.36 42.88 9 BONUX AUTOMAT 2KG BUC 6 23.14 138.84 10 COADA LEMN BUC 8 3.20 25.60 11 SET TOALETA PERIE+SUPPORT SET 10 7.38 73.80 12 LAVETA MICROFIBRA GEAM BUC 20 5.30 106.00 13 CLORET SAPUN LICHID 1L BUC 20 7.50 150.00 14 LAVETE BUMBAC 60X30 BUC 20 7.93 158.60 15 SERVETELE TIP Z ALBE BUC 20 5.12 102.40 16 ROLA PROSOP 150M 2 STR CELULOZA BUC 24 20.90 501.60 17 NUNU BURETE VASE BUC 1 0.61 0.61

---